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GOOD GOOD GOOD

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Polyester Standard ~ Polyester Standard ~ Polyester Standard
TS (Type Il) TR (Type Ill) TP (Type I)
66623318938* 66623318944~ 66623318933
66623318939* 66623318945* 66623318934*
66623318941* 66623318946 66623318935
66623318942* 66623318947~ 66623318936
66623318943 66623318949* 66623318937
66623318957 66623318962* 66623318950
66623318958 66623318963 66623318951
66623318959 66623318964 66623318952
66623318960 66623318965* 66623318953
66623318961 66623318966* 66623318956
66623318972 66623318977 66623318967
66623318973 66623318978 66623318968
66623318974 66623318979 66623318969
66623318975 66623318980 66623318970
66623318976 66623318981 66623318971
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Premium abrasive and aluminum oxide blend in 24 — 80 grit range for aggressive cut and longer life than competitive aluminum oxide discs
Great for difficult-to-grind materials (aluminum, brass, bronze, stainless, carbon steel, and titanium) and applications requiring an economical option
New resin system for improved base adhesion and reduced grain shedding

Durable Y-wt. 2-ply polyester backing stands up on moderately-demanding applications
New grain coating provides longer life and faster cut rate

Available in three quick-change attachment systems to minimize downtime; maximize productivity
Unique Neon color easily identifies these versatile discs

ALUMINUM OXIDE CLOTH
R766 QUICK-CHANGE DISCS

GOOD GOOD GOOD

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Polyester Standard

Polyester Standard

Polyester Standard

TS (Type Il)

TR (Type Ill)

TP (Type I)
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66623319011
66623318999
66623319000
66623319001
66623319003
66623319004
66623319020
66623319021
66623319022
66623319023
66623319024
66623319025
66623319034*
66623319035*

66623319013
66623319005
66623319006
66623319007
66623319008
66623319009
66623319026
66623319027
66623319028
66623319029
66623319030
66623319031
66623319036
66623319037~

66623319010
66623318993
66623318994
66623318995
66623318996
66623318997
66623319014
66623319015
66623319016
66623319017
66623319018
66623319019
66623319032"
66623319033

Ask your Norton representative for Norton quick-change back-up pads, mandrels, and adapters to maximize the performance and broaden usage of these discs.
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